TROLLEY GEARED 1 & 3TONNE
MODEL NO’S: PT1000G.V2, PT3000G.V2
Thank you for purchasing a Sealey product. Manufactured to a high standard, this product will, if used according to these instructions,
and properly maintained, give you years of trouble free performance.
IMPORTANT: PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY. NOTE THE SAFE OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS, WARNINGS & CAUTIONS. USE
THE PRODUCT CORRECTLY AND WITH CARE FOR THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT IS INTENDED. FAILURE TO DO SO MAY CAUSE DAMAGE AND/OR
PERSONAL INJURY AND WILL INVALIDATE THE WARRANTY. KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS SAFE FOR FUTURE USE.
1.	 CONTENTS

I-Beam
Dimensions
(D X W X Web):
Maximum
Distance
Between Spans:
PT1000G.V2 17kg 125 x 75 x 5.5mm 2500mm 250 x 125 x 7.5mm 6000mm
PT3000G.V2 41kg 200 x 100 x 7.0mm 2700mm 850 x 150 x 9.0mm 4500mm
Model Capacity Test Load
Min/Max.
I Beam
Width
Min. Curve
Radius A B C D E
PT1000G.V2 1000kg 1500kg 64-140mm 1000mm 255mm 205mm 135mm 104mm 128mm
PT3000G.V2 3000kg 4500kg 76-203mm 1500mm 344mm 250mm 180mm 150mm 200mm
PT1000G.V2, PT3000G.V2   Issue:3  (4,9)  09/03/23Original Language Version© Jack Sealey Limited
	9 		 Ensure that load does not exceed the maximum capacity of the trolley. Overloading the trolley is dangerous. Where appropriate, use
	 only the lifting points recommended by the manufacturer of the item to be lifted, e.g. vehicle engine.
	9 		 Ensure that load does not exceed the maximum capacity of the I Beam that the trolley is attached to.

There may be alternative versions of this product, please contact us should you require this information.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. Spare parts must be fitted by a competent person
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Trolley Geared 3tonne
Model No: PT3000G.V2
Item Part No. Description
2 PT3000G.V2-02 Driven Wheel
3 PT3000G.V2-03 Bearing
4 PT3000G.V2-04 Retaining Ring
5 PT3000G.V2-05 Bearing Ring
6 PT3000G.V2-06 Retaining Ring
7 PT3000G.V2-07 Spacer Washer
8 PT3000G.V2-08 Hex Nut
9 PT3000G.V2-09 Lifting Ring
10 PT3000G.V2-10 Pin
11 PT3000G.V2-11 Gear Case Assembly, Left
12 PT3000G.V2-12 Tooth Gear
Item Part No. Description
13 PT3000G.V2-13 Driven Spindle
14 PT3000G.V2-14 Gear Case Assembly, Right
17 PT3000G.V2-17 Chain Wheel
18 FWM12.SB Flat Washer M12 Black
19 PT3000G.V2-19 Hex Nut
20 PT3000G.V2-20 Cotter Pin
21 PT3000G.V2-21 Chain
22 PT3000G.V2-22 Roll Spindle
23 PT3000G.V2-23 Roll Sleeve
24 PT3000G.V2-24 Spring Washer
25 PT3000G.V2-25 Hex Nut
PT1000G.V2, PT3000G.V2   Issue:3  (4,9)  09/03/23
REGISTER YOUR
PURCHASE HERE